
2021 Bard College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-15   Conf: 4-12   Home: 1-11   Away: 4-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (151), Opp (145)   DPs Turned: Team (17), Opp (9)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (2)   Picked Off: Checkoway (2), Luscher (1), Myers
(1), Rybicki (1), Toby (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (6), Totals (6), Kaminsky (3), Toby (2), Kurlan (1), Opp (2)   Pickoffs: Team (4), Goldstein 2, Totals , Opp (5)   SBA/ATT: Totals
(92-106), Kurlan (22-25), Toby (20-23), Risse (11-11), Foss (6-6), Love (6-8), Reed (6-6), Avila-Connerney (4-5), Goldstein (4-5), Kaminsky
(4-4), Matthews (4-5), Lee (3-3), Khare (1-2), Klatke (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
27 Checkoway, Spencer .414 20-20 70 15 29 5 1 2 14 42 .600 9 2 9 1 .476 3 1 2-4 14 25 3 .929
14 Myers, Jordan .386 19-19 70 13 27 5 1 0 11 34 .486 5 6 11 1 .463 1 0 4-5 52 3 1 .982
1 Barcia, Joe .333 18-18 66 19 22 5 5 1 9 40 .606 10 1 11 1 .429 0 1 0-4 48 2 3 .943
15 Fiume, Justin .319 20-20 69 15 22 1 1 0 7 25 .362 8 3 13 2 .407 1 1 0-0 128 7 2 .985
37 Toby, Jared .283 18-18 60 12 17 7 0 0 14 24 .400 8 5 10 0 .411 0 0 0-0 70 9 4 .952
2 Luscher, Alex .194 20-20 62 10 12 2 0 0 9 14 .226 9 5 17 0 .325 4 2 1-4 30 44 3 .961
6 Arciola, Robert .134 19-19 67 8 9 3 1 0 6 14 .209 3 0 27 1 .169 1 1 5-5 27 48 8 .904
3 Kaminsky, Brandon .444 4-2 9 1 4 0 0 0 3 4 .444 2 0 3 0 .545 0 0 0-0 18 2 0 1.000
16 Kurlan, Michael .304 9-9 23 3 7 1 1 0 6 10 .435 6 0 6 0 .419 2 0 0-1 50 7 3 .950
7 Hannan, Michael .289 14-12 45 8 13 2 1 2 8 23 .511 2 4 15 0 .373 0 0 5-6 4 1 0 1.000
5 Rybicki, Frank .237 14-14 38 5 9 4 0 0 6 13 .342 6 7 13 0 .423 1 0 4-4 16 1 1 .944
22 Roberge, Andrew .138 10-8 29 4 4 2 0 1 7 9 .310 3 4 10 0 .297 1 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000
18 Hubbe, Nick .000 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
32 Goldstein, Elliott .000 7-3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 6 0 1.000
17 Risse, Aidan .000 7-6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 5 3 .700
Totals .285 20-20 614 113 175 37 11 6 100 252 .410 71 37 149 6 .385 14 6 21-33 467 171 35 .948
Opponents .329 20-20 651 173 214 38 15 16 141 330 .507 100 26 136 13 .434 7 4 46-53 474 185 27 .961

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
27 Checkoway, Spencer 0.00 1-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 .154 1 1 0 0 0

8
Avila-Connerney,
Jackson 6.35 0-1 5 1 0 0-0 0 11.1 20 10 8 1 12 5 1 0 .426 0 0 0 2 1

17 Risse, Aidan 6.68 0-4 7 6 1 0-0 0 31.0 42 31 23 9 27 7 4 3 .313 5 3 1 1 0
32 Goldstein, Elliott 7.36 0-2 6 3 0 0-0 0 18.1 14 17 15 18 15 3 2 3 .212 2 1 0 0 1
35 Love, Andrew 7.52 0-1 7 2 0 0-0 1 20.1 34 18 17 10 9 7 2 2 .366 7 3 1 0 0
30 Reed, Bryan 7.91 3-2 7 4 0 0-0 0 19.1 25 22 17 15 29 6 2 3 .325 8 2 3 0 2
10 Matthews, Evan 8.18 1-2 3 2 0 0-0 0 11.0 18 14 10 8 6 1 1 2 .367 1 1 1 2 0
9 Klatke, Luke 9.31 0-1 7 1 0 0-0 0 9.2 6 13 10 20 9 0 0 0 .188 7 3 0 0 0
28 Foss, Murphy 9.37 0-1 7 1 0 0-0 1 16.1 31 24 17 8 16 5 3 0 .403 9 5 1 2 0
12 Lee, Kevin 10.64 0-1 8 0 0 0-0 0 11.0 18 16 13 8 7 3 0 2 .360 8 4 0 0 0
19 Khare, Aidan 21.60 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 4 8 8 3 2 1 0 1 .308 4 3 0 0 0
Totals 7.98 5-15 63 20 1 0 2 155.2 214 173 138 100 136 38 15 16 .329 52 26 7 7 4
Opponents 4.90 15-5 55 20 1 0 6 158.0 175 113 86 71 149 37 11 6 .285 16 37 4 14 6



2021 Bard College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2021)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
3 Kaminsky, Brandon 20 18 2 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 3 0
32 Goldstein, Elliott 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
7 Hannan, Michael 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Love, Andrew 5 1 4 0 1.000 1 6 2 .750 0 0
22 Roberge, Andrew 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
12 Lee, Kevin 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
8 Avila-Connerney, Jackson 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
9 Klatke, Luke 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
15 Fiume, Justin 137 128 7 2 .985 14 0 0 — 0 0
14 Myers, Jordan 56 52 3 1 .982 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Luscher, Alex 77 30 44 3 .961 10 0 0 — 0 0
37 Toby, Jared 83 70 9 4 .952 0 20 3 .870 2 0
16 Kurlan, Michael 60 50 7 3 .950 0 22 3 .880 1 0
5 Rybicki, Frank 18 16 1 1 .944 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Barcia, Joe 53 48 2 3 .943 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Checkoway, Spencer 42 14 25 3 .929 4 0 1 — 0 0
6 Arciola, Robert 83 27 48 8 .904 12 0 0 — 0 0
17 Risse, Aidan 10 2 5 3 .700 0 11 0 1.000 0 0
30 Reed, Bryan 2 0 1 1 .500 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
28 Foss, Murphy 2 1 0 1 .500 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
10 Matthews, Evan 3 0 1 2 .333 0 4 1 .800 0 0
19 Khare, Aidan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
18 Hubbe, Nick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 673 467 171 35 .948 42 46 7 .868 6 0
Opponents 686 474 185 27 .961 24 21 11 .656 2 0


